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MZF-8605

PRODUCTINFOS

Speaker mounting set

8 x recessed head screw, M5 x 40 mm
8 x matching drive-in nut

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MZF-8605

Description
Nominal value
Type

Colour

Material

Admiss. ambient temp.

Dimensions
Weight

Packing unit

speaker mounting set

M5

with drive-in nut
black

metal

0-40 °C

M5 x 40 mm
589

8

8x
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MZF-8605
Packing dimensions (W x H x L) 0.1x0.02x0.17m
Gross weight 0.064 kg

Net weight 0.058 kg



